THE DATASHEET OF
E3Z-FDN27
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3Z-F
A Visible Spot That Simplifies the
Usage of Photoelectric Sensors

E3Z-F
2
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 10.]
*1. Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver. An order for the Emitter or Receiver alone cannot be accepted.
*2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*3. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Sensing
method Appearance Connecting
method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter +
Receiver)
Pre-wired (2 m)
E3Z-FTN11 2M *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN11-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTN11-D 2M
E3Z-FTP11 2M *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP11-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTP11-D 2M
Connector (M12)
E3Z-FTN21 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN21-L
Receiver E3Z-FTN21-D
E3Z-FTP21 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP21-L
Receiver E3Z-FTP21-D
Pre-wired (2 m)
E3Z-FTN12 2M *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN12-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTN12-D 2M
E3Z-FTP12 2M *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP12-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTP12-D 2M
Connector (M12)
E3Z-FTN22 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN22-L
Receiver E3Z-FTN22-D
E3Z-FTP22 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP22-L
Receiver E3Z-FTP22-D
Retro-reflective
with
MSR function
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FRN11 2M E3Z-FRP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FRN21 E3Z-FRP21
Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN11 2M E3Z-FDP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN21 E3Z-FDP21
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN12 2M E3Z-FDP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN22 E3Z-FDP22
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN13 2M E3Z-FDP13 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN23 E3Z-FDP23
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN14 2M E3Z-FDP14 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN24 E3Z-FDP24
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN15 2M E3Z-FDP15 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN25 E3Z-FDP25
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN16 2M E3Z-FDP16 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN26 E3Z-FDP26
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN17 2M E3Z-FDP17 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN27 E3Z-FDP27
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN18 2M E3Z-FDP18 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN28 E3Z-FDP28
Infrared lightRed light
20 m
20 m
*2